1) D1110
2) D0120
' 3) D1206
4) D0277
5) D0220
6) D2950
7) D0150
8) D4910
9) D2740
10) DO0140
11) DO0230
12) DO0210
13) D9999
14) D2391
15) D2392
Disclosure:

gunbarrel
dental

15 MOST COMMON SERVICES & THEIR FEES

Adult prophylaxis/cleaning with removal of
plaque, calculus, and stains

Periodic oral evaluation by a dentist
Topical application of fluoride varnish
Bitewing intraoral images, 7-8

Single intraoral image

Core buildup, including any pins
Comprehensive examination
Periodontal maintenance

Ceramic crown

Limited oral evaluation-problem focused
Each additional intraoral image

Full mouth images

Unspecified Adjunct Procedure
1-surface posterior composite filling
2-surface posterior composite filling

$135.00

$76.00
$49.00
$145.00
$44.00
$327.00
$149.00
$197.00
$1,700.00
$115.00
$31.00
$200.00
$100.00
$274.00
$359.00

"The health care price listed for any given health care service is an estimate.
Actual charges for the health care service are dependent on the circumstances,
including any complications or exceptional treatment, at the time the service
is rendered.
If you are covered by a dental plan, you are strongly encouraged to consult
with your insurer to determine accurate information about the benefit for

a particular health care service provided at this office. If you are not covered
by a dental plan, you are encouraged to contact our billing office at
303-530-4145 to discuss payment options prior to receiving a service from
a provider at this office, since posted dental fees may not reflect the actual
amount of your financial responsibility."

Compiled:
Updated:

2/15/2022
2/15/2022

Posted in compliance with Colorado State Law (SB) 65.

EADG M aimaE R Masbsr Dasd
240U Viount ivieeker road

adc

gunbarreldental.com




