

15 MOST COMMON SERVICES & THEIR FEES

1)	D1110	Adult prophylaxis/cleaning with removal of	\$135.00
0)	D0400	plaque, calculus, and stains	
2)	D0120	Periodic oral evaluation by a dentist	\$76.00
3)	D1206	Topical application of fluoride varnish	\$49.00
4)	D0277	Bitewing intraoral images, 7-8	\$145.00
5)	D0220	Single intraoral image	\$44.00
6)	D2950	Core buildup, including any pins	\$327.00
7)	D0150	Comprehensive examination	\$149.00
8)	D4910	Periodontal maintenance	\$197.00
9)	D2740	Ceramic crown	\$1,700.00
10)	D0140	Limited oral evaluation-problem focused	\$115.00
11)	D0230	Each additional intraoral image	\$31.00
12)	D0210	Full mouth images	\$200.00
13)	D9999	Unspecified Adjunct Procedure	\$100.00
14)	D2391	1-surface posterior composite filling	\$274.00
15)	D2392	2-surface posterior composite filling	\$359.00

Disclosure:

"The health care price listed for any given health care service is an estimate." Actual charges for the health care service are dependent on the circumstances, including any complications or exceptional treatment, at the time the service is rendered.

If you are covered by a dental plan, you are strongly encouraged to consult with your insurer to determine accurate information about the benefit for a particular health care service provided at this office. If you are not covered by a dental plan, you are encouraged to contact our billing office at 303-530-4145 to discuss payment options prior to receiving a service from a provider at this office, since posted dental fees may not reflect the actual amount of your financial responsibility."

Compiled:

2/15/2022 2/15/2022

Updated:

Posted in compliance with Colorado State Law (SB) 65.

